O OO NOODULVLLBE, WNR
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MDB
PDT

PP

PT

PTB

PSDB

PSB
UNIAO
REPUBLICANOS
PL
CIDADANIA
PCDO B
PSD

PODE
PSOL

SD

PV
AVANTE
PATRI
PRTB

REDE
NOVO
AGIR

PMN

DC

PSTU

upP

PCO

PCB

PMB

out/22
232.444
222.925
200.878
132.226
114.126
93.114
58.340
52.765
29.528
25.494
25.791
20.569
18.190
17.322
13.726
11.088
8.316
3.786
3.214
3.078
2.321
2.448
2.374
1.673
1.575
728

306

185

198

72

abr/23
232.513
222.840
201.600
132.837
113.455
93.844
58.088
53.018
30.081
25.970
25.724
20.464
18.262
17.565
15.787
11.036
8.309
3.763
3.202
3.017
2.662
2.420
2.365
1.663
1.574
721

563

178

197

71

out/23 semestre

229.267
218.688
202.157
131.758
110.196
94.596
57.117
52.966
31.046
30.419
25.186
20.343
18.712
18.038
15.670
11.177
8.161
3.681
3.089
2.899
2.586
2.538
2.306
1.631
1.575
708

603

211

185

69

1.324.783 1.298.800 1.297.578

-1,40
-1,86

0,28
0,81
2,87

0,80
-1,67
-0,10

3,21
17,13
-2,09
-0,59

2,46

2,69
0,74

1,28
-1,78
2,18
-3,53
-3,91
-2,85

4,88
-2,49
-1,92

0,06
-1,80

7,10
18,54
-6,09
2,82
-0,09



